
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

item n° 
units 
per 

carton 

 
net 

weight 
per item 

 
gross 
weight 

per item 

gross weight 
per carton 

single-EAN 
4003754- 

carton-
EAN 

4003754- 

layers per 
pallet 

cartons per 
layer 

cartons per 
pallet 

item measures 
L-W-H mm 

carton measures 
L-W-H mm 

pallet 
height 
in mm 

customs 
tariff n° 

Mini Eggs Nougat 

 
10484 

 
6 

 
120 g 

 
126 g 

 
898 g 

 
10484 6 

 
04841 6 7 22 154 60-90-160 

 
374-113-174 1368 1806 9031

 
20484 

 
6 

 
120 g 

 
126 g 

 
898 g 

 
20484 3 

 
04842 3 7 22 154 60-90-160 

 
374-113-174 1368 1806 9031

 
30484 

 
6 

 
120 g 

 
126 g 

 
898 g 

 
30484 0 

 
04843 0 7 22 154 60-90-160 

 
374-113-174 1368 1806 9031

 


